ANNEXURE 7

NATIONAL PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED
tion of IBBI (In ncy Resol

[ve Process for Corpe R on 6

creditors (G Dues); Date of C of CIRP: August 26, 2019; List of Creditors as on August 11, 2025

Departement svemment ¢ : aim  Nistuse of claim ot | Whether
covered hy related
quarantce  party?

Goods & Service Tax, Division- | Tinsukia, Assam 11/18/19] 13,128,585 13,063,669 | Excise Duty and GST N 64916 Diffecence in claim admitted amor
Tinsukia, Assam dues 25.08.2019, the date prior to the CIRP
rest of Rs.1,11,60,507/

kia, Assam NA 11/18/19] 13,187,909 Excise Duty and GST No %) 13,187,909.00 Matter was been remanded back 1o Ad

2 |Goods & Service Tax, Division

[ Tinsukia, Assam ducs
3 |Goods & Service Tax, Disi Dibrugach, Assam NA 11/18719] Excise Duty and GST No 04| 166,805,17400
Dibrugarh, Assam
order WP(C) - 1059/2020
te whether the proceedings
% |Commercial Tax Department, | Hosur, Tamil Nadu NA 11/19/19] 215,582,743 196,934,725 Sales Tax Dues No 0%) 6,365,77200 12282246

Hosur

me dues. Due to lack

w.c.t CST assessment dues, amount is stll under contingent.

09/19] 522943 Sales Tax Dues No 0%]

Bangalore, Kamataka NA

NA 05/13/20} 1,576,894 1,007,875 ance No

% 331,081.00 X 331,081.00

411,135,329 211,860,293 186,358,855



ANNEXURE 7


